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TENTATIVE AGENDA
for the
SECOND MEETING
of the

MILITARY AND VETERANS' AFFAIRS COMMITTEE

September 10, 2020
State Capitol, House Chambers
and Video Conference
Santa Fe

Thursday, September 10

10:30 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

11:15 am.

12:00 noon

1:15 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

(1

)

3)

4

)

(6)

Call to Order

Office of Military Base Planning and Support Update
—Greg Myers, Director, Office of Military Base Planning and Support,
Economic Development Department

United States Department of Defense State Liaison Office
—Dale Vande Hey, South Central Region State Liaison, State Liaison
Office, United States Department of Defense

Lunch

Mesilla Valley Community of Hope
—Nicole Martinez, Executive Director, Mesilla Valley Community of Hope

New Mexico State Veterans' Home Update

—Juliet Sullivan, Administrator, New Mexico State Veterans' Home

—Chris Burmeister, Director, Division of Health Improvement, Department
of Health

Veteran Suicide Prevention
—Ted Skibyaki, Outreach Team, Forward Flag

Update on Federal Changes to At-Home Care for Veterans
—Larry Campos, Director, Field Services Division, Veterans' Services
Department

Adjourn
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