Revised: September 10, 2020

TENTATIVE AGENDA for the SECOND MEETING of the MILITARY AND VETERANS' AFFAIRS COMMITTEE

September 10, 2020 State Capitol, House Chambers and Video Conference Santa Fe

Thursday, September 10

10:30 a.m.		Call to Order
10:35 a.m.	(1)	Office of Military Base Planning and Support Update —Greg Myers, Director, Office of Military Base Planning and Support, Economic Development Department
11:15 a.m.	(2)	 United States Department of Defense State Liaison Office —Dale Vande Hey, South Central Region State Liaison, State Liaison Office, United States Department of Defense
12:00 noon		Lunch
1:15 p.m.	(3)	Mesilla Valley Community of Hope —Nicole Martinez, Executive Director, Mesilla Valley Community of Hope
2:00 p.m.	(4)	New Mexico State Veterans' Home Update —Juliet Sullivan, Administrator, New Mexico State Veterans' Home —Chris Burmeister, Director, Division of Health Improvement, Department of Health
2:45 p.m.	(5)	Veteran Suicide Prevention —Ted Skibyaki, Outreach Team, Forward Flag
3:30 p.m.	(6)	Update on Federal Changes to At-Home Care for Veterans —Larry Campos, Director, Field Services Division, Veterans' Services Department
4:00 p.m.		Adjourn